			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5/2002 16:5		KELLY FELTON	PAGE 04
F	0200		9
	stration Section sion of Corporations		F
SUBJECT:		INS CALE ORPORTION me of corporation - must include suffix)	<u>.</u>
Dear Sir or N	fadam:		
"Certificate of	"Application by Foreign of Existence", and check a usiness in Florida.	Corporation for Authorization to Transact Busi re submitted to register the above referenced for	iness in Florida", wreign corporation $\Xi \lesssim \Re$
Please return		rning this matter to the following:	LANK T
	Michéle DE		ASE 22
	HUMANGOOD	(Name of Person)	
	Huranscale	- CORPORTION - (Firm/Company)	CRIE 2
	II EAST 2	6th ST Bth FL	10A
		(Address)	Next
	NY NY		·····
		(City/State and Zip code)	05145587
For further in	formation concerning this		****78.75 *****78.75
Michel	E GERARDS ne of Person)	at (<u>212)</u> 725 4749 A (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	137
(2461			шилау
STREET AL Registration Division of C 409 E. Gaine Tallahassee,	Section Corporations s St.	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	BK
Enclosed is a	check for the following a	mount:	
	ι /		

03/05/2002 15:51

1.1

.

KELLY FELTON

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

<u>Flumanscale</u> Loepor			
me of corporation; must include the word "I	NCORPORATED",	"COMPANY" CORPORA	TION" or
			nstead of a
rat person of partnersing it not so contained	-	•	
NEW YORK	3	11-279342	15
e or country under the law of which it is inc	orporated)	(FEI number, if a	pplicable)
412186	5	PERPETUAL	
(Date of incorporation)	(Du	ration: Year corp. will ceas	e to exist or "perpetual")
Upon analycation	DN	_	NSE 02
e first transacted business in Florida. If corr	poration has not trans	acted business in Florida, in	sert "upon qualification;")
-		· ·	
11 EAST 26th ST. B	H FL LY	LM 10010	SSE N H
(Prin	cipal office address)		The I
			E. FLOR
(Cum	ent mailing address)	· ** · <u>,,, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	EFF 12
	$\hat{\Lambda}$		
traiture M	anutactures	<u> </u>	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in h	iome state or country	to be carried out in state of	Florida)
ne and street address of Florida regis	stered agent: (P.O	. Box or Mail Drop Box I	NOT accentable)
1/all ()	ihn		
Name: <u>PEILLY FE</u>	1707	·	
Address: <u>3208 WI, G</u>			
TAMAG	イ	, Florida <u>33629</u> (Zip code)	
		$\frac{1}{\sqrt{10}}$	
	ds or abbreviations of like import in language and person or partnership if not so contained \underline{NEW} YORK te or country under the law of which it is inc 4 2 8b (Date of incorporation) \underline{UPON} <u>Gualuli cartic</u> e first transacted business in Florida. If corp (SEE SECT: $\underline{11}$ EAST $2b^{th}$ ST $\underline{9}$ (Prince) (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in Florida regis Name: <u>Kelly</u> ferror	ds or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indi- tral person or partnership if not so contained in the name at prese $\frac{NEW}{VORK} = 3. = 3. = 3. = 3. = 3. = 3. = 3. = 3$	41218b 5. PERPETUAL (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease Upon Gucal (I cachion) e first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) 11 EAST 26 th 9 000 (Quration: Year corp. will cease 9 000 (Quration: Year corp. will cease 11 EAST 26 th 9 000 (Quration: Section) 10 (Quration: Year corp. will cease 11 EAST 26 th 11 EAST 26 th 12 Quarter transacted business in Florida. If corporation bas not transacted business in Florida, in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) 11 EAST 26 th 11 EAST 26 th 12 Quarter transacted business in Florida. If corporation flore address (Current mailing address) (Qurpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of mee and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box I Name: Xelly Kelly Address: 3208 M. Gradal St

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

03/05/2002 16:51 4073543188 ···································	PAGE 05
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman:	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director:	D2 MAR TALLAH
Address:	SSEE 22 ET
Director:	EST 6
Address:	DRIDATE 25
B. OFFICERS President: <u>Robert King</u> Address: <u>II E 26th ST - eth FL</u> NY NY 10010	
Vice President:	
Address:	······································
Secretary:	
Address:	·····
Treasurer:	-
Address:	······································
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addition	onal officers and/or directors.
13(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in nu	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in mu 14. <u>ROBERT KING</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing app	

.

3

MAR 22 MM 10: ;

25

State of New York }ss: **Department of State**

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of HUMANSCALE CORPORATION was filed on 04/02/1985, under the name of SOFT/VIEW COMPUTER PRODUCTS CORP., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a cartificate, order, or record of a discolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation. SECHEIANY OF ST. TALLANASSEE. FLOI

A Corrificate of Amendment SOFT/VIBN COMPUTER PRODUCTS CORP., changing its name to BUMANSCALE CORPORATION, was filed 01/03/2002.

The Bienniel Statement is past due.



200202210305 - 07

Wirness my band and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 20th day of February two thousand and two.

Special Deputy Secretary of State